
Event Date

Final Registration Thurs. 1/11/24

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No Classes Meet) Mon. 1/15/24

Full Semester Courses Begin Tues. 1/16/24

1st 8 Week Courses Begin Tues. 1/16/24

Last day to add or drop - 1st 8 Week Course Tues. 1/16/24

Last day to add or drop - Full Semester Course Fri. 1/19/24

Census Mon. 2/5/24

Ash Wednesday Wed. 2/14/24

Early Term Grades Due Fri. 2/16/24

Last day to Withdraw - 1st 8 Week Course Fri. 3/1/24

Last day to change grading option - 1st 8 Week Course Fri. 3/1/24

Spring break (8 week courses meet) Mon. 3/4 - Fri. 3/8

1st 8 Week Courses End Fri. 3/8/24

2nd 8 Week Courses Begin Mon. 3/11/24

Last day to add or drop - 2nd 8 Week Course Mon. 3/11/24

1st 8 Week Grades Due Fri. 3/15/24

Mid-Semester Fri. 3/15/24

Easter Break Thurs. 3/28 - Sun. 3/31

Easter Monday (8 Week courses meet)  Mon. 4/1/24

Advising/Pre-Registration Week for Summer and Fall 2024 Tues. 4/2/24

Registration Week for Summer 2024 and Fall 2024 Mon. 4/8/24

Fontbonne Day Fri. 4/12/24

Last day to withdraw - Full Semester Course Fri. 4/19/24

Last day to change grading option - Full Semester Course Fri. 4/19/24

Last day to withdraw - 2nd 8 Week Course Fri. 4/26/24

Last day to change grading option - 2nd 8 Week Course Fri. 4/26/24

Honors Convocation Sun. 4/28/24

Final Exams Mon. 4/29 - Fri. 5/3

2nd 8 Week Courses End Fri. 5/3/24

Full Semester Courses End Fri. 5/3/24

Commencement (Date subject to Change) Sat. 5/4/24

All Spring Grades Due Mon. 5/6/24

March  2024

April  2024

May  2024

Spring Semester 2024 Academic Calendar

Academic Dates Only

January 2024

February  2024



Full Semester Courses End

Commencement (Date subject to Change)

All Spring Grades Due



Event Date

Final Registration Thurs. 1/11/24

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No Classes Meet) Mon. 1/15/24

Full Semester Courses Begin Tues. 1/16/24

1st 8 Week Courses Begin Tues. 1/16/24

Last day to add or drop - 1st 8 Week Course Tues. 1/16/24

Last day for 100% refund - 1st 8 Week Course Tues. 1/16/24

Last day to add or drop - Full Semester Course Fri. 1/19/24

Last day for 100% refund - Full Semester Course Fri. 1/19/24

Last day for 75% refund - 1st 8 week Course Fri. 1/19/24

Last day for 75% refund - Full Semester Course Fri. 1/26/24

Last day for 50% refund - 1st 8 Week Course Fri. 1/26/24

0% Refund Begins - 1st 8 Week Course Sat. 1/27/24

Last day for 50% refund - Full Semester Course Fri. 2/2/24

0% Refund Begins - Full Semester Course Sat. 2/3/24

Census Mon. 2/5/24

Ash Wednesday Wed. 2/14/24

Early Term Grades Due Fri. 2/16/24

Last day to Withdraw - 1st 8 Week Course Fri. 3/1/24

Last day to change grading option - 1st 8 Week Course Fri. 3/1/24

Spring break (8 week courses meet) Mon. 3/4 - Fri. 3/8

1st 8 Week Courses End Fri. 3/8/24

2nd 8 Week Courses Begin Mon. 3/11/24

Last day to add or drop - 2nd 8 Week Course Mon. 3/11/24

Last day for 100% refund - 2nd 8 Week Course Mon. 3/11/24

1st 8 Week Grades Due Fri. 3/15/24

Mid-Semester Fri. 3/15/24

Last day for 75% refund - 2nd 8 Week Course Fri. 3/15/24

Last day for 50% refund - 2nd 8 Week Course Fri. 3/22/24

0% Refund Begins - 2nd 8 Week Course Sat. 3/23/24

Easter Break Thurs. 3/28 - Sat. 3/31

Easter Monday (8 Week courses meet)  Mon. 4/1/24

Advising/Pre-Registration Week for Summer and Fall 2024 Tues. 4/2/24

Registration Week for Summer 2024 and Fall 2024 Mon. 4/8/24

Fontbonne Day Fri. 4/12/24

Last day to withdraw - Full Semester Course Fri. 4/19/24

Last day to change grading option - Full Semester Course Fri. 4/19/24

Last day to withdraw - 2nd 8 Week Course Fri. 4/26/24

Last day to change grading option - 2nd 8 Week Course Fri. 4/26/24

Honors Convocation Sun. 4/28/24

Final Exams Mon. 4/29 - Fri. 5/3

May  2024

Spring Semester 2024 Academic Calendar

Academic and Financial Dates

January 2024

February  2024

March  2024

April  2024



2nd 8 Week Courses End Fri. 5/3/24

Full Semester Courses End Fri. 5/3/24

Commencement (Date subject to Change) Sat. 5/4/24

All Spring Grades Due Mon. 5/6/24


